
Women’s Choral Society Calendar
2018 – 2019

Rehearsals are Monday, 7:00 – 9:15 P.M.  U of O School of Music, Room 163

Fall Term
Activity Day Date Time Location

Registration begins Wednesday Aug 8 By mail
First rehearsal & registration Monday Sept 10 6:30 PM U of O, School of

Music and Dance, Rm
163

Rehearsal & registration 
(Registration Closes today)

Monday Sept 17 6:30 PM U of O

Rehearsal – Sectional break-out Monday Sept 24 7:00 PM Rm 142 & 167
Rehearsal – Sectional break-out Monday Oct 1 7:00 PM Rm 142 & 167
Fall Tea (social) Sunday Oct 7 2:00 -4:00 PM Annie Paschall’ s

house
Board Mtg (open to members) Tuesday Oct 2 6:30-8:30 PM Market of Choice mtg

room, 29th &
Willamette

Board Mtg (open to members) Tuesday Dec 11 6:30-8:30 PM Market of Choice mtg
room, 29th &

Willamette
NO Rehearsal (Christmas Eve) Dec 24
NO Rehearsal (New Year Eve) Dec 31
Dress Rehearsal Friday Jan 18 6:00 PM Beall Hall
WINTER CONCERT Sunday Jan 20 3:00 PM Beall Hall

Spring Term
Activity Day Date Time Location

First rehearsal & registration Monday Jan 28 6:30 PM U of O, School of Music
and Dance, Rm 163

Rehearsal & registration Monday Feb 4 6:30 PM U of O
Rehearsal – Sectional break-out Monday Feb 11 7:00 PM Rm 142 & 167
Board Mtg
(open to members)

Tuesday Feb 12 6:30-8:30 PM Market of Choice mtg
room, 29th & Willamette

Eugene Gleemen Social 
(Tentative)

Thursday Feb 14 TBD Shedd Institute

Rehearsal – Sectional break-out Monday Feb 18 7:00 PM Rm 142 & 167
NO Rehearsal (Spring Break) Mar 25
Board Mtg
(open to members)

Tuesday Apr 3 6:30-8:30 PM Market of Choice mtg
room, 29th & Willamette

Dress Rehearsal Friday May 10 TBD Evening Beall Hall
SPRING CONCERT Saturday May 11  3:00 PM Beall Hall
BANQUET (social) Monday May 20 5:30 PM Shadow Hills Country

Club
Board Mtg
(open to members)

Tuesday May 28 6:30-8:30 PM Market of Choice mtg
rom, 29th & Willamette


